
Zugnummer 26842 26844 SEV 26844 SEV 26846 SEV 26848 SEV 26848 SEV 26800 SEV 26800 26850 SEV 26834 SEV 26856 SEV 26836 SEV SEV 26838 SEV SEV 26840 SEV

VTS Sa+S Sa+S Bus RE1 W(Sa) Bus RE1 Sa+S Bus RE1 W(Sa) Bus RE1 Sa+S Bus RE1 W(Sa) Bus RE1 Sa+S W(Sa) Bus RE1 TGL Bus RE1 TGL Bus RE1 TGL Bus RE1 Bus RE1 TGL Bus RE1 Bus RE1 So-Do(vF) Bus RE1

Donnerstag, 19. Juni 2025 x x x x x x x x x x*

Freitag, 20. Juni 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x

Hamm (Westf) Hbf 00:18 01:15 02:18 03:17 03:17 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20

Nordbögge an 00:23 01:20 02:23 03:23 03:23 20:25 | 22:25 23:25

Nordbögge 00:24 01:21 02:24 03:24 03:24 20:26 | 22:26 23:26

Kamen an 00:28 01:25 02:28 03:28 03:28 20:30 21:28 22:29 23:29

Kamen 00:29 01:26 02:29 03:28 03:28 20:31 21:29 22:30 23:30

Kamen-Methler an 00:31 01:28 02:31 03:31 03:31 20:33 21:32 22:32 23:32

Kamen-Methler 00:32 01:29 02:32 03:32 03:32 20:34 21:32 22:33 23:33

Dortmund-Kurl an 00:34 01:31 02:34 03:34 03:34 20:36 21:34 22:35 23:35

Dortmund-Kurl 00:35 01:32 02:35 03:35 03:35 20:37 21:35 22:35 23:35

Dortmund-Scharnhorst an 00:37 01:34 02:37 03:38 03:38 | 21:38 22:38 23:38

Dortmund-Scharnhorst 00:38 01:35 02:38 03:38 03:38 | 21:38 22:38 23:38

Dortmund Hbf an 00:43 01:40 02:43 03:43 03:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43

Dortmund Hbf 00:45 00:45 01:42 02:45 02:45 03:45 03:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45

Bochum Hbf an 00:54 00:54 01:52 02:54 02:54 03:54 03:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:55

Bochum Hbf 00:55 00:55 01:53 02:55 02:55 03:55 03:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:56

Wattenscheid an 00:59 00:59 01:57 02:59 02:59 03:59 03:59 20:59 21:59 22:59 00:00

Wattenscheid 01:00 01:00 01:58 03:00 03:00 04:00 04:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:01

Wattenscheid-Höntrop an | | | | | | | | | | |

Wattenscheid-Höntrop | | | | | | | | | | |

Essen Hbf an 01:07 01:07 02:04 03:07 03:07 04:06 04:06 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07

Essen Hbf 01:09 01:09 02:12 03:09 03:09 04:08 04:08 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf an 01:14 01:14 � 02:17 03:14 � 03:14 04:14 � 04:14 21:14 � 22:14 � 23:14 � 00:14 �

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf 01:15 01:05 01:15 01:25 02:18 03:05 03:15 03:25 03:15 04:05 04:15 04:25 04:15 21:05 21:15 21:25 22:05 22:15 22:25 23:05 23:15 23:25 00:05 00:15 00:25

Duisburg Hbf an 01:21 00:48 01:21 01:42 02:24 02:48 03:21 03:42 03:21 03:48 04:20 04:42 04:20 20:48 21:21 21:42 21:48 22:21 22:42 22:48 23:22 23:42 23:48 00:21 00:42

Duisburg Hbf 01:23  01:23 02:26  03:23 03:23  04:22 04:22  21:23  22:23  23:24  00:23

Düsseldorf Flughafen an 01:31 01:31 02:35 03:31 03:31 04:30 04:30 21:31 22:31 23:31 00:31

Düsseldorf Flughafen 01:32 01:32 02:36 03:32 03:32 04:31 04:31 21:32 22:32 23:32 00:32

Düsseldorf Hbf an 01:38 01:38 02:42 03:38 03:38 04:37 04:37 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:38

Düsseldorf Hbf 01:40 01:40 02:44 03:40 03:40 04:39 04:39 21:40 22:40 23:40

Düsseldorf-Benrath an 01:45 01:45 02:49 03:45 03:45 04:45 04:45 21:46 22:45 23:45

Düsseldorf-Benrath 01:46 01:46 02:50 03:46 03:46 04:45 04:45 21:47 22:46 23:46

Leverkusen Mitte an 01:54 01:54 02:57 03:54 03:54 04:54 04:54 21:55 22:54 23:54

Leverkusen Mitte 01:55 01:55 02:58 03:55 03:55 04:54 04:54 21:55 22:55 23:55

Köln-Mülheim an 02:01 02:01 03:03 04:01 04:01 05:01 05:01 22:02 23:01 00:01

Köln-Mülheim 02:02 02:02 03:04 04:02 04:02 05:01 05:01 22:02 23:02 00:02

Köln Messe/Deutz an 02:07 02:07 03:09 04:07 04:07 05:06 05:06 22:07 23:07 00:07

Köln Messe/Deutz 02:08 02:08 03:10 04:08 04:08 05:07 05:07 22:08 22:37 23:08 00:08

Köln Hbf an 02:12 02:11 03:13 04:12 04:12 05:12 05:12 22:12 22:40 23:12 00:12

Köln Hbf 02:15 02:22 02:22 05:15 22:15 22:47 23:15 00:15

Köln Messe/Deutz an | 02:24 02:24 | | | | |

Köln Messe/Deutz | 02:25 02:25 | | | | |

Köln/Bonn Flughafen an | 02:34 02:34 | | | | |

Köln-Ehrenfeld an 02:19 05:20 22:19 22:52 23:19 00:19

Köln-Ehrenfeld 02:20 05:21 22:20 22:53 23:20 00:20

Horrem an 02:28 05:29 22:29 23:01 23:28 00:28

Horrem 02:29 05:30 22:29 23:02 23:29 00:29

Düren an 02:38 05:40 22:39 23:14 23:38 00:39

Düren 02:39 05:41 22:40 23:14 23:39 00:40

Langerwehe an 02:47 05:47 22:48 23:20 23:47 00:47

Langerwehe 02:48 05:48 22:48 23:21 23:48 00:48

Eschweiler Hbf an 02:53 05:53 22:54 23:27 23:53 00:53

Eschweiler Hbf 02:54 05:54 22:55 23:28 23:54 00:54

Stolberg (Rhld) Hbf an 02:57 05:57 22:58 23:32 23:57 00:57

Stolberg (Rhld) Hbf 02:58 05:58 22:58 23:34 23:58 00:58

Eilendorf an | | | 23:38 | |

Eilendorf | | | 23:38 | |

Aachen-Rothe Erde an 03:03 06:03 23:03 23:41 00:03 01:03

Aachen-Rothe Erde 03:03 06:04 23:04 23:41 00:03 01:04

Aachen Hbf an 03:07 06:07 23:07 23:46 00:07 01:07

Aachen Hbf 06:08

Aachen Schanz an 06:10

Aachen Schanz 06:11

Aachen West an 06:13

Aachen West 06:13

Kohlscheid an 06:18

Kohlscheid 06:18

Herzogenrath an 06:22

Herzogenrath 06:23

Übach-Palenberg an 06:26

Übach-Palenberg 06:27

Geilenkirchen an 06:31

RE 1 (RRX)
Hamm(Westf) Hbf → Aachen 

Hbf

Gültig: 19./20.06.2025


